WP-MBA-IT-S1-1 70 61 30 23 84

2 Global Business Environment And Economics WP-MBA-IT-S1-2 70 60 30 28 88

3 Accounting And Financial Management WP-MBA-IT-S1-3 70 63 30 26 89

4 Human Resource & Organizational Behavior WP-MBA-IT-S1-4 70 62 30 24 86

Total Marks in 
words

THREE HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN Grand Total 347 / 400

Issued Date : 10 Feb 2025 Result : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION